
Ebersbrunn

Gräfenneuses

Röhrensee

Geiselwind

Langenberg

Rehweiler

Dürrnbuch

Haag

Hohnsberg

Wasserberndorf

Sixtenberg

Seeramsmühle

Burggrub

Neugrub

Füttersee

Ilmenau

Ebersbrunner

Mühle

09555

09556

09553

09325

09383

09553

09167

09552

0

9

3

2

5

0

9

5

5

6

0

9

1

6

7

0

9

5

5

6

0
9
5
5
6

0
9
3
8
3

0

9

5

5

6

0

9

3

8

3

0

9

5

5

6

0

9

5

5

3

0

9

5

5

6

0

9

5

5

3

0

9

5

5

6

0

9

5

5

5

0

9

5

5

2

0

9

5

5

6

0
9
5
5
6

0
9
5
5
2

1.000 Meter

N

 
   

Voraussichtliches

Dr-Otto-Schedl-Straße 10b ● 92318 Neumarkt i.d.OPf.
Tel.: 09181/406 13 33 ● Fax: 09181/406 13 34

www.breitbandberatung.de

buero@breitbandberatung.de

Zeichner:

Erschließungsgebiet

QR-Code zu unserer

Webseite:

Bedarf 50 Mbit/s

Vorwahlgrenzen

Gemeindegrenzen

von Unternehmen

mind. 25 Mbit/s im Downstream

Bedarfsmeldung: >50 Mbit/s

Bedarfsmeldung: >30 Mbit/s

voraussichtliches Erschließungsgebiet

Geobasisdaten © Bayerische Vermessungsverwaltung 2013

Markt Geiselwind

96160

Erstelldatum: 24.04.2013
Häring

Bedarfsermittlung!


